FORM PTO-1595 (modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)



Docket No.: TPP 30571

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02		10101	4061			
Tab settings → → → ▼	▼	▼ 101	.00₩	▼		
To the Honorable Commissio	ner of Patents a	and Trademarks	: Please reco	rd the attached	original documen	
Name of conveying party(ies Kotohiro NOMURA Seiki KIIICHI):		2. Name a	ind address of re	eceiving party(ies	

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kotohiro NOMURA Seiki KIUCHI Tatsuya MIYATAKE Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) □ Yes ☒ No	Name: Sumitomo Chemical Company, Limited Internal Address:				
3. Nature of conveyance:	¬ ==				
	Street Address: 5-33, Kitahama 4-chome				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Chuo-ku, Osaka 541-8550, JAPAN				
☐ Other	City: State: ZIP:				
Execution Date: March 19 and 23, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
 Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, 	the execution date of the application is: March 19 & 23, 1999				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
Additional numbers attacts. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	hed?				
Name: Thomas P. Pavelko, Esquire (#31,689)	7. T. J. J. C. (07. OF D. 44)				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00				
STEVENS, DAVIS, MILLER & MOSHER, L.L.P.	Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account				
The state of the s	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
04/09/1999 KHARLING 00000034 09281212 Street Address: 1615 L Street, No. We fitte 850 04 FC:581	8. Deposit account number: 19-4375				
City: Washington State: DC ZIP: 20036					
	JSE THIS SPACE				
THE APPLICANT HEREWITH PETITION. Statement and signature. THE PTO TO EXTEND THE TIME FOR THE TIME FOR THE CONTROL OF THE COST THE COST THE COUNT 19-43V5	Attion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy THE DED. March 30, 1999				
Name of Person STonffg'S DAVIS MILLER & MOSHER Total number of pages including cover sh	Signature Date eet aftachments, and document:				

PATENT **REEL: 9878 FRAME: 0555**

USA

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

•	(1)	hiro NOMURA				
		i KIUCHI				
	(3) Tatsuya MIYATAKE					
	(4)					_
		d to each of th	e undersigned,		l other good and v d agree(s) to ass	
(5)	Sumitomo Che	mical Compa	nv. Limited			_
(5a)		-			-8550, JAPAN	
(6)						
(6a)	of					
	fter designated a its territories,				interest for the	United
(7)	Patent which may		in the invent	ion, and all a	pplications for p	atent and any
				FOR OLEFI	N POLYMERIZA	rion, process
-					ODUCING SOLII	
CO	MPONENT			(Case	No	>
	h the undersigned tates of America				application for	patent in the
(9) on			or	has already	y filed	
(10) U	.S. appln. Se	rial No.		_, filed or	1	
	undersigned ackn the invention wa		gation of assig	nment of this	invention to said	assignee at
divisional applications ther deem necessary or expedient.	eof and also to execute agree(s) to execute	cute separate assi all papers neces	ignments in connection	ction with such a n with any inter	ference which may b	Assignee may
with claims or provisions of 4) The undersigned	agree(s) to execute the International agree(s) to perform	all papers and de Convention for Pro	tection of Indust	rial Property or	h may be necessary s similar agreements tain a grant of a v	S.
the United States resulting Assignee, as Assignee of the herein assigned, and that he 6) The undersigned assignment any further ident Office for recordation of th	hereby authorize(s) from said applicati entire interest, a has (they have) no hereby grant(s) the ification which may	on or any division nd hereby covenant executed and will firm of STEVENS, be necessary or c	or divisions or s that he has (th not execute, any DAVIS, MILLER & N lesirable to compl	continuing appli ney have) full ri ragreement in co MOSHER, L.L.P. to y with the rules	ght to convey the endict herewith. The power to insert of the United States.	the said entire interest on this
Date March 23, 1999		of Inventor	11-04	9 1		-
					41	(SEAL)
Date March 19, 1999	_ Signature o			I KIUC		(SEAL)
Date March 19, 1999				iya Miy	esare	(SEAL)
This assignment s Counsel if outside the U. here:	hould preferably	of Inventor be signed before then it should	e: (a) a Notary	Public if with e at least two	ain the U.S.A. (b) witnesses who al	(SEAL) a U.S. so sign
Date <u>March</u> 23, 1999 Date <u>March</u> 19, 199	Signature o	f Witness	Jukio &	manish	li	(SEAL)
Date March 19, 199	9 Signature o	f Witness	Joshinois	Selici		(SEAL)

RECORDED: 03/30/1999

PATENT REEL: 9878 FRAME: 0556